
BGA Turkey Shoot Results
Individual Stroke Play

November 10th, 2024

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Charles White +2 74 1st Place 1 Rick Smalley -3 69 1st Place
2 Rick Smalley +3 75 2 Paul Williams -2 70 2nd Place
3 Paul Williams +3 75 3 Larry Shillings -2 70
4 Jason Nored +5 77 4 Robin Colicchio -2 70
5 Randy Mutz +5 77 5 Jeff Clary -1 71
6 Larry Shillings +6 78 6 Jason Nored -1 71
7 Robin Colicchio +6 78 7 Matt Minahan E 72
8 Jeff Clary +7 79 8 Charles White E 72
9 Matt Minahan +7 79 9 Randy Mutz E 72

10 Jerry Allen +7 79 10 Joe Ramirez +3 75
11 Roy Patterson +8 80 11 Roy Patterson +3 75
12 James Becker +8 80 12 Jerry Allen +4 76
13 Joe Ramirez +11 83 13 James Becker +4 76

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Rob Mercatoris +9 81 1st Place 1 Rob Mercatoris -2 70
2 Calvin Volek +10 82 2 Lance Richards E 72 1st Place
3 Lance Richards +10 82 3 Calvin Volek +1 73 2nd Place
4 Kaleb Camp +10 82 4 Kaleb Camp +1 73
5 T. Allen Ritchey +10 82 5 T. Allen Ritchey +1 73
6 Jamerson Ramirez +12 84 6 James Osborne +2 74
7 Ross Rogers +13 85 7 Jamerson Ramirez +3 75
8 James Osborne +14 86 8 Ross Rogers +3 75
9 Rick Gorzycki +14 86 9 Rick Gorzycki +5 77

10 Greg Hall +14 86 10 Greg Hall +5 77
11 Len Nored +15 87 11 Len Nored +6 78
12 Tommy Perry +17 89 12 Tommy Perry +6 78
13 Woody Endsley +20 92 13 Woody Endsley +8 80
14 Deryl Emola +24 96 14 Deryl Emola +13 85

First Flight - Gross First Flight - Net

Second Flight - Gross Second Flight - Net
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BGA Turkey Shoot Results
Individual Stroke Play

November 10th, 2024

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Paul Garcia +14 86 1st Place 1 Paul Garcia E 72
2 Shaun Davis +14 86 2 Shaun Davis +1 73 1st Place
3 Randy Greer +14 86 3 Randy Greer +1 73 2nd Place
4 Kevin Yamada +16 88 4 Kevin Yamada +3 75
5 Sam Paradowski +18 90 5 Sam Paradowski +6 78
6 Joe Stratta +18 90 6 Joe Stratta +6 78
7 Jarrod Ramirez +21 93 7 Jarrod Ramirez +8 80
8 Ronnie Arrington +21 93 8 Larry Haigood +8 80
9 Larry Haigood +22 94 9 Ronnie Arrington +8 80

10 Bart Richards +24 96 10 Bart Richards +10 82
11 Dwain Regmund +27 99 11 Dwain Regmund +14 86
12 Del Hocker +31 103 12 Del Hocker +18 90
13 Charles Roessner - WD 13 Charles Roessner - WD

Position Players
To Par 
Gross

Total 
Gross Position Players

To Par 
Net

Total 
Net

1 Ricky Richmond +17 89 1st Place 1 Ricky Richmond +2 74
2 Jim Lewis +19 91 2 David Hogan +2 74 1st Place
3 Ron Borrego +20 92 2 David Price +3 75 2nd Place
4 David Hogan +21 93 4 Jim Lewis +4 76
5 David Price +22 94 5 Ron Borrego +5 77
6 Janice Konecny +23 95 6 Janice Konecny +7 79
7 Bruce Burnett +25 97 7 Tyler Camp +8 80
8 Jason Clay +26 98 8 Richard Greer +8 80
9 Richard Greer +27 99 9 Craig Coates +8 80

10 Craig Coates +27 99 10 Jason Clay +8 80
11 Tyler Camp +32 104 11 Bruce Burnett +9 81
12 Karen White +41 113 12 Karen White +10 82

Hole 5 Len Nored 8' 5"
Hole 7 Calvin Volek 6' 1/2"
Hole 13 Rob Mercatoris 2' 3"
Hole 16 Ricky Richmond 10' 8"

Third Flight - Gross Third Flight - Net

Fourth Flight - Gross Fourth Flight - Net

Closest to the Pin
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BGA Turkey Shoot Results
Individual Stroke Play

November 10th, 2024

Player Skins
Robin Colicchio 2
Rick Smalley 1
Larry Shillings 1

Player Skins
Rob Mercatoris 1
T. Allen Ritchey 1
Kaleb Camp 1
Greg Hall 1

Player Skins
Jarrod Ramirez 2
Randy Greer 1
Joe Stratta 1

Player Skins
Bruce Burnett 1
Tyler Camp 1
Jim Lewis 1
Richard Greer 1
Ricky Richmond 1
David Price 1
Ron Borrego 1
David Hogan 1

Details

Birdie on 7

Third Flight Skins
Details

Par on 8, Par on 16
Birdie on 15

Par on 6

Birdie on 1

Fourth Flight Skins

Second Flight Skins
Details

Birdie on 13

Birdie on 3

First Flight Skins
Details

Birdie on 6, Birdie on 13
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 10

Par on 14
Par on 2

Birdie on 4
Par on 6

Par on 17
Birdie on 10

Par on 18
Par on 12
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